
VTC

60005

20 St./Blister
schwarz

weiß
MIX(10xS, 10xW)

SELBSTKLEBEND AUSSCHNITTE

diam. 20 mm

DBR

14

BR

19

HLGR

20

GR

15

VTC 60-1-1

60016

KARTE

100% polyamid

W

01

GB
02

RT

04

WEI

05

MBL

08

SCHW

16

GR

11

DBL

10

KHA

12

REF.GB

22

60020
60025
60030
60038
60050
60100

mm

16

20

25

30

38

50

100

PREIS

AUSSCHNITTE:

FARBEN

schwarz, weiß

schwarz, weiß

schwarz, weiß

schwarz, weiß

schwarz, weiß

alle Farben

60001

60002

20 mm
15 cm
38 mm
15 cm

schwarz, weiß

2
0
 m

m

3
8
 m

m

schwarz, weiß

schwarz, weiß

60320
60325

20

25

SELBSKLEBEND:

SHADE KARTE:

E

17

BEI

13

DBEI

18

OR

03

alle Farben
+07 Grau-Blau

DGR

21

HBL

26

VIOL

25

R

27

DRT

06

GR-BL 07
60001
only

schwarz, weiß6033030

schwarz, weiß6033838

schwarz, weiß, khaki

50 60350

KOMPLET: TEILE:

60216

KARTE

60220
60225
60230
60238
60250
60210

mm

16

20

25

30

38

50

100

PREIS FARBEN

schwarz, weiß

schwarz, weiß

schwarz, weiß

schwarz, weiß

schwarz, weiß

schwarz, weiß

alle Farben

schwarz, weiß

schwarz, weiß

60720
60725

20

25

SELBSKLEBEND:

schwarz, weiß6073030

schwarz, weiß6073838

50 60750

60416

KARTE

60420
60425
60430
60438
60450
60410

PREIS

60620
60625
60630
60638
60650

SCHLAUFEN (weich)HAKEN (hart)

schwarz, weiß schwarz, weiß

BEIDSEITIG:

schwarz6052020

schwarz

schwarz

60525
60550

25

50

w
w
w
.v
tc
.c
z

Aktiengesellschaft

KURZWAREN
GROßHANDEL

BAND-
VERSCHLUSS


