

KOMPLET:

mm	KARTE	PREIS	FARBEN
16	60016		schwarz, weiß
20	60020		alle Farben
25	60025		schwarz, weiß
30	60030		schwarz, weiß
38	60038		schwarz, weiß
50	60050		schwarz, weiß, khaki
100	60100		schwarz, weiß

TEILE:	SCHLAUFEN (weich)		HAKEN (hart)	
mm	KARTE	PREIS	KARTE	PREIS
16	60216		60416	
20	60220		60420	
25	60225		60425	
30	60230		60430	
38	60238		60438	
50	60250		60450	
100	60210		60410	

SELBSKLEBEND:

20	60320		schwarz, weiß
25	60325		schwarz, weiß
30	60330		schwarz, weiß
38	60338		schwarz, weiß
50	60350		schwarz, weiß

SELBSKLEBEND:

20	60720		60620		schwarz, weiß
25	60725		60625		schwarz, weiß
30	60730		60630		schwarz, weiß
38	60738		60638		schwarz, weiß
50	60750		60650		schwarz, weiß

BEIDSEITIG:

20	60520		schwarz
25	60525		schwarz
50	60550		schwarz

AUSSCHNITTE:

20 mm 15 cm	60001	alle Farben +07 Grau-Blau	
38 mm 15 cm	60002		schwarz, weiß

100% polyamid


SELBSTKLEBEND AUSSCHNITTE
60005


diam. 20 mm

 20 St./Blister
schwarz
weiß
MIX(10xS, 10xW)

SHADE KARTE:

W	E	BEI	DBEI	GB 02	REF.GB
01	17	13	18		22
OR	RT	DRT	WEI	R	VIOL
03	04	06	05	27	25
HBL	MBL	DBL	GR	KHA	BR
26	08	10	11	12	19
DBR	HLGR	GR	DGR	SCHW	GR-BL 07 60001 only
14	20	15	21	16	